Kayla Smith

Ms. Kais Academy of Performing Arts

260.519.3202

mskaisapa@gmail.com

Dear Fellow Business,



Founded in July 2022, Ms. Kais Academy of Performing Arts brings performing art education to the San Luis Valley community. Our focus is to create community, build character, and inspire excellence through performing arts education by bringing the transformative power of theatre to all people. Ms. Kais provides performing arts education for students 3 years old to adulthood in Monte Vista, Colorado through high quality, character-building classes and musical theatre shows. We currently serve 77 students and have a waitlist for our up-and-coming Semesters.

We have exciting news! We're looking for sponsors to help fund our next show, "Believe" December 9th, 2023 at 6:30pm, located at the Bill Metz Auditorium, Monte Vista. In return for sponsorship, we're offering multiple advertising opportunities! We will posting our Sponsors on all our Social Media pages which have over 3,000 followers. We will also advertise in our program each guest will receive at our show. Our last sold out at 800 people. This show we are able to fit 900 people. All Sponsors will receive 2 tickets to the show as well.

To sponsor all we ask for is a minimum of \$150. All proceeds go towards the facility we use for our shows and to our growing programs.

We're so grateful for what our sponsors, just like you, can help us accomplish. We are immensely thankful to our future sponsors. We hope you are able to contribute and thank you for the consideration.

To make a contribution, simply fill out the form attached with your business information and amount you will be contributing. We ask for sponsors to email their logo to <u>mskaisapa@gmail.com</u>. Please contact Director Kayla Smith with your completed form at or mail form to:

9248 Cling Lane, Alamosa, CO, 81101

Please make all checks payable to: Ms. Kais Academy of Performing Arts

Many thanks in advance for your sponsorship! God Bless!

Sincerely,

Kayla Smith

Sponsor's Information Form

Business Name:		
Contact Name:		
Phone Number:		
Email:		
Amount:	Cash/Check	
Payment is due by No of Performing Arts	ovember 27 th , 2023. Please ma	ke all Check payable to Ms. Kais Academy
	Please mail this form	and check to

9248 Cling Lane, Alamosa, CO, 81101

Or contact Mrs. Kayla and she can pick it up

260.519.3202